
JR WOMENS 123.0 RESULTS

JR Womens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grace Hoffman Skyline 123.0 100.0 10

2 Brooke Beck Conway Springs High School 116.0 95.0 8

3 Sheyenne Pinkston Remington High School 118.0 95.0 6

4 Yoselin  Chairez Deerfield High School 123.0 90.0 4

5 Regan May Conway Springs High School 116.1 75.0 2

6 marisa obrien st. paul high school 122.5 75.0 1

7 Bailey  Kennard Conway Springs High School 100.8 65.0 0

8 Jolie Girard Clifton-Clyde 110.0 60.0 0

9 Brynn  Wyatt Cunningham High School 113.8 55.0 0

JR Womens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brooke Beck Conway Springs High School 116.0 170.0 10

2 Yoselin  Chairez Deerfield High School 123.0 170.0 8

3 Grace Hoffman Skyline 123.0 165.0 6

4 marisa obrien st. paul high school 122.5 135.0 4

5 Jolie Girard Clifton-Clyde 110.0 115.0 2

6 Brynn  Wyatt Cunningham High School 113.8 115.0 1

7 Regan May Conway Springs High School 116.1 105.0 0

8 Bailey  Kennard Conway Springs High School 100.8 85.0 0

9 Sheyenne Pinkston Remington High School 118.0 0 0

JR Womens 123.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sheyenne Pinkston Remington High School 118.0 120.0 10

2 Brooke Beck Conway Springs High School 116.0 105.0 8

3 marisa obrien st. paul high school 122.5 105.0 6

4 Grace Hoffman Skyline 123.0 105.0 4

5 Jolie Girard Clifton-Clyde 110.0 85.0 2

6 Yoselin  Chairez Deerfield High School 123.0 85.0 1

7 Regan May Conway Springs High School 116.1 75.0 0

8 Bailey  Kennard Conway Springs High School 100.8 65.0 0

9 Brynn  Wyatt Cunningham High School 113.8 60.0 0

JR Womens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brooke Beck Conway Springs High School 116.0 370.0 10

2 Grace Hoffman Skyline 123.0 370.0 8

3 Sheyenne Pinkston Remington High School 118.0 215.0 6

4 Yoselin  Chairez Deerfield High School 123.0 345.0 4

5 marisa obrien st. paul high school 122.5 315.0 2

6 Jolie Girard Clifton-Clyde 110.0 260.0 1

7 Regan May Conway Springs High School 116.1 255.0 0

8 Brynn  Wyatt Cunningham High School 113.8 230.0 0

9 Bailey  Kennard Conway Springs High School 100.8 215.0 0


